Training
Pressure Reactors
Eric Hwang I YB Coporation. South Korea
Product Portfolio
Overview
1.1
Products + Instruments
Product Family

Series
Volume vessel
(metal-version)
Volume PTFE insert
BR-25 30 mL 25 mL
BR-40 45 mL 40 mL
3D_BR-25
Products + Instruments
BR-100/200 Reactors with and w/o PTFE Insert
21
200 bar 230 / 300 °C 25 – 200 mL
Series
Volume vessel
(metal-version)
Volume PTFE insert
BR-100 100 mL 50/75/100/150 mL
BR-200 200 mL 200 mL
 Attention! Different vessels for reactors with or w/o PTFE
 Attention! With PTFE insert  230 °C max
 Closing clamp
 Stirring via magnetic stirring bar, no magnetic clutch available
 Heating via laboratory heating plate
3D_BR-100
Products + Instruments
BR-300…2000 Reactors with and w/o PTFE Insert
 Magnetic coupled overhead stirring with bottom bearing
 Electric heating mantle (BHM) with controller and/or thermostated
mantle (BTM)
 Attention! BR-300 without bottom bearing
22
200 bar 230 / 300 °C 300 – 2200 mL
Series Volume vessel Volume PTFE insert
BR-300 400 mL 300 mL
BR-500 600 mL 500 mL
BR-700 900 mL 700 mL
BR-1000 1200 mL 1000 mL
BR-1500 1700 mL 1500 mL
BR-2000 2200 mL 2000 mL
3D_BR-1000
Products + Instruments
BR-4000 Reactors with and w/o PTFE Insert
 Magnetic coupled overhead stirring with bottom bearing
 Electric heating mantle (BHM) with controller and/or thermostated
mantle (BTM)
 Closing clamp
 Lift system or laboratory cart for easy handling
23
150 bar 230 / 300 °C 4000 / 5700 mL
Series Volume vessel Volume PTFE insert
BR-4000 5700 mL 4000 mL
Product Portfolio
Highpreactor NR Series
1.5
Products + Instruments